
 
 

  Online, Phone or In-Person Registrations for the following programs begin on:  
 
 

 
Monday, February 26 
CWA601 – Seed Swap 
CWA608 – Calming Art Club 
CWA610 – Upcycling Jewelry 

 

Wednesday, February 28 
CWA200 – AARP Smart Driver Course 
CWA201 – Defensive Driving 
 

Thursday, February 29 
CWA101 – Computer Basics 
CWA808 – Write This Way 
 

Monday, March 4 
CWA321 – How To Survive Rising Food Prices  
CWA525 – The Solar Eclipse: What You Need To Know 
CWA625 – Spring Time Carrot Cake Muffins 
 
Saturday, March 9 
CWA813 – ONLINE Music, Movies & More Trivia (email) 
 

Monday, March 11 
CWA713 – Concert: The Donovan Project 
CWA810 – Long Island Reads Book Club 
CWA916 – Billy Joel’s New York 

 
Monday, March 18 
CWA627 – Cheese & Charcuterie 
 

Monday, March 25 
CWA505 – Pilates 
CWA612 – Long Island Reads Paint Night $ 
 

Monday, April 1 
CWA112 – Introduction to Windows 11 
CWA332 – Financial Literacy for Women 
 

Monday, April 8 
CWA715 – Concert: The Band Easy Street 
CWA820 – Daughter of Korean Freud 
 
Saturday, April 13 
CWA813 – ONLINE Music, Movies & More Trivia (email) 

 

Monday, April 15 
CWA614 – May Day Flower Pocket $ 
CWA816 – Music Bingo 
 

Monday, April 22 
CWA412 – Successfully Aging in Place 
CWA711 – Pet Portraits 
 

Tuesday, April 30 
CWA203 – Long Island Ducks Game $ (ending May 31) 

CWA921 – Backyard Birding 
 

Monday, May 6 
CWA129 – Cricut Design Space 101 
CWA629 – Spice Up Your Spring 
CWA904 – What’s In the News 
 
Saturday, May 11 
CWA813 – ONLINE Music, Movies & More Trivia (email) 
 

Registration NOT Required 
 
CWA407 – Medicaid Enrollment Assistance 
CWA410 – Mobile Food Pantry Van 
CWA415 – Repair Café  
CWA417 – Support for Veterans (table) 

CWA418 – Alzheimer’s Caregiver Support (table) 
CWA419 – Shred-Recycle-Dispose 
CWA500 – Healthy Libraries Events (table) 
CWA503 – NY State of Health Enrollment (table) 
CWA520 – FREE Health Screenings 
CWA570 – SNAP Application Assistance (table) 

CWA580 – Facing Homelessness (table) 

CWA605 – Knit & Crochet 
CWA794 – Chess Club 
CWA805 – Mah-Jongg & More 
 
 

ONLINE PROGRAMS 

CWA405 – Pet Adoption Fair (cplib.org/pet-adoption-fair) 
CWA420 – New English Speakers (cplib.org/english) 
 

Online, Phone, or In-Person  
Registrations currently taking place 

 
CWA205 – NYS Boating Course (cplib.org/SafeBoating) 
CWA400 – Senior Advocate 
CWA401 – HIICAP  
CWA507 – Career Counseling 
CWA702 – Everyday Matinees 
CWA705 – Long Island Reads Film Series 
 
 

ONLINE 
CWA515 – Breathe Together 
CWA929 – One on One Genealogy 
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